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�������� Riser Card with 1x PCI Slot

Expansion Slot

Dimension (W x D)

• 1x PCI Slot

• 111.3 x 40.5 mm

Unit: mm

Dimensions



RC-PI-01

Compatible List

Available Models

Package Checklist

• Riser Card x1 • Screw Pack x1

Model No.

RC-PI-01

Description

Riser Card with 1x PCI Slot

Product Series

DS Series

DE Series

P2000 Series

Product Model

DS-1201
DS-1301
DS-1401
DS-1501

DE-1001

P2002E

Ordering Information
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